Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.46
2:18.53
2:19.50
2:19.51
2:20.52
2:20.75
2:20.91
2:20.95
2:21.50
2:21.52
2:22.27
2:22.38
2:22.41
2:22.73
2:23.76
2:24.08
2:25.36
2:26.04
2:27.90
2:28.74
2:29.90
2:34.44
2:40.87
2:51.39
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Date

12/03/22
16/04/22
24/07/21
26/02/22
14/03/20
08/01/22
26/03/22
09/03/24
24/09/22
22/02/20
11/02/23
08/03/20
04/07/21
11/03/23
15/06/19
07/01/23
04/01/20
23/02/19
20/04/19
17/06/18
24/02/18
28/09/19
25/02/17
27/02/16

Meet

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Sussex County ASA County Championships

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022

The Winchester Spring Qualifier

2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet

Lis Hartley L3 Open Meet Crawley 2022

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet
Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet
Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Sussex County Championships

Venue

High Wycombe
Mountbatten Cen
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Winchester
High Wycombe
K2 Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

High Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley

K2, Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley

K2 LC

Crawley

Crawley
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Club Swam Under

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:20.95 513 F 09/03/24 2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet High Wycombe Crawley 1
2:22.73 494 F 11/03/23 Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023 High Wycombe 1
2:22.27 499 F 11/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley 1
2:24.08 480 F 07/01/23  Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023 Crawley 3
2:21.50 507 F 24/09/22 Lis Hartley L3 Open Meet Crawley 2022 K2 Crawley 3
2:18.53 540 H 16/04/22 Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022 Mountbatten Cen 1
2:20.91 513 F 26/03/22 The Winchester Spring Qualifier Winchester 1
2:18.46 541 F 12/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe 1
2:19.51 529 F 26/02/22 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley 1
2:20.75 515 F 08/01/22  Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022 Crawley 3
2:19.50 529 H 24/07/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Wycombe Crawley 1
2:22.41 497 F 04/07/21 Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021 Crawley 3
2:20.52 517 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Crawley 1
2:22.38 497 F 08/03/20 Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet Crawley Crawley 3
2:21.52 507 F 22/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Crawley 1
2:25.36 467 F 04/01/20 Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020 K2, Crawley Crawley 3
2:34.44 390 F 28/09/19 Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet K2LC Crawley 3
2:23.76 483 F 15/06/19  Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet Crawley Crawley 3
2:27.90 444 H 20/04/19  Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Crawley 1
2:26.04 461 F 23/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Crawley 1
2:28.74 436 F 17/06/18 Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet Crawley Crawley 3
2:29.90 426 F 24/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Crawley 1
2:40.87 345 F 25/02/17  Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Crawley 1
2:51.39 285 F 27/02/16  Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 1
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