Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.46	541	F	12/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
2:18.53	540	Н	16/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
2:19.50	529	Н	24/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Crawley	1
2:19.51	529	F	26/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:20.52	517	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Crawley	1
2:20.75	515	F	08/01/22	Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022	Crawley		3
2:20.91	513	F	26/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
2:20.95	513	F	09/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	Crawley	1
2:21.50	507	F	24/09/22	Lis Hartley L3 Open Meet Crawley 2022	K2 Crawley		3
2:21.52	507	F	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:22.27	499	F	11/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
2:22.38	497	F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:22.41	497	F	04/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
2:22.73	494	F	11/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
2:23.76	483	F	15/06/19	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:24.08	480	F	07/01/23	Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3
2:25.36	467	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Crawley	3
2:26.04	461	F	23/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:27.90	444	Н	20/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Crawley	1
2:28.74	436	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:29.90	426	F	24/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:34.44	390	F	28/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	Crawley	3
2:40.87	345	F	25/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:51.39	285	F	27/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2
Time	VVAFIS	nouria	Date	Weet	venue	Club Swalli Oridei	Levei
2:20.95	513	F	09/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	Crawley	1
2:22.73	494	F	11/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
2:22.27	499	F	11/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
2:24.08	480	F	07/01/23	Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023	Crawley		3
2:21.50	507	F	24/09/22	Lis Hartley L3 Open Meet Crawley 2022	K2 Crawley		3
2:18.53	540	Н	16/04/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022	Mountbatten Cen		1
2:20.91	513	F	26/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
2:18.46	541	F	12/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
2:19.51	529	F	26/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:20.75	515	F	08/01/22	Crawley Speedo New Year L3 Gala 2022	Crawley		3
2:19.50	529	Н	24/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Crawley	1
2:22.41	497	F	04/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
2:20.52	517	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Crawley	1
2:22.38	497	F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:21.52	507	F	22/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:25.36	467	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Crawley	3
2:34.44	390	F	28/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	Crawley	3
2:23.76	483	F	15/06/19	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:27.90	444	Н	20/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Crawley	1
2:26.04	461	F	23/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:28.74	436	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:29.90	426	F	24/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:40.87	345	F	25/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:51.39	285	F	27/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS